CIRCLE USD 375
PAYMENT OF FEES

Student Name: Grade:
Student Name: Grade:
Student Name: Grade:
Student Name: Grade:

Textbook/Technology Fees:

Class Dues:

Student Meals:

District Athletic Pass:

Past Due Fees:

Total Paid:

Elementary Textbook/Technology Fees- $55.00

CMS Textbook/Technology Fees- $90.00
CMS Class Dues- $15.00

CHS Textbook/Technology Fees- $175.00
CHS Class Dues- $15.00

Athletic Pass- Prices on Form

Method of Payment
Cash in Office Received by:

Check Date: Check #:

Name on Check:

E-Funds:




